Exterior Gate & Door Hinges
Light Tee Hinge
Product Code Band
Length
(mm)
Band
Length
(inch)

Length
(inch)
To Suit
Gate Width
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Epoxy
Black Zinc Hot Dipped
Galvanised
BAG
MTH10BB MTH10ZB MTH10GB 250 10 500 - 750 1 Pair 40 Pairs
MTH12BB MTH12ZB MTH12GB 300 12 600 - 900 1 Pair 40 Pairs
MTH14BB MTH14ZB MTH14GB 350 14 700 - 1050 1 Pair 30 Pairs
MTH15BB MTH15ZB MTH15GB 375 15 750 - 1125 1 Pair 30 Pairs
MTH16BB MTH16ZB MTH16GB 400 16 800 - 1200 1 Pair 20 Pairs
MTH18BB MTH18ZB MTH18GB 450 18 900 - 1350 1 Pair 20 Pairs
HGB02
TIMBAG - FIXINGS INCLUDED
MTH10B MTH10Z MTH10G 250 10 500 - 750 1 Pair 10 Pairs
MTH12B MTH12Z MTH12G 300 12 600 - 900 1 Pair 10 Pairs
MTH14B MTH14Z MTH14G 350 14 700 - 1050 1 Pair 8 Pairs
- MTH15Z - 375 15 750 - 1125 1 Pair 10 Pairs
MTH16B MTH16Z MTH16G 400 16 800 - 1200 1 Pair 8 Pairs
MTH18B MTH18Z MTH18G 450 18 900 - 1350 1 Pair 6 Pairs
HGP02
Ideal for medium weight regular use gates, shed
and garage doors in domestic applications.
Gate Range